
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
120 
766 
846 

3 
991 
136 
336 
774 
895 
316 
126 
650 
284 
525 
426 

30 
458 

16 
429 
890 
413 
632 
533 

75 
86 
55 
29 

179 
276 
103 
298 
928 
340 
326 
267 
430 
512 
801 
278 
606 

Name 
Anton Bragd 
Jonathan Svanberg 
Emil Erlandsson 
Linus Brask 
Fredrik Olsson 
Kevin Hjertberg 
dennis johanssen 
Rasmus Johansen 
Pontus Kempe 
Rasmus Halldin 
Gustav Bengtsson 
Christoffer Johansson 
Texas Walding Wågestrand 
Robin Kulpakko 
Simon Henriksson 
Greger Klingvall 
Andreas Grahn Bernehjält 
Tomas Walding 
Martin Gustafsson 
Mattias Hopp 
Alex Höög 
Göran Bengtsson 
Samuel Berger 
Pontus Mattsson Andersson 
Linus Andersson 
Robert Oskarsson 
Jakob Lindgren 
Jonas Gustafsson 
Alexander Videbacke 
Martin Johansson 
Johan Jacobsson 
Patrik Ivarsson 
Eddie Berntsson 
Andreas Jansson 
Christer Strand 
Markus Göransson 
Robin Carlsson 
Rainer Videbacke 
Micaela Stensmo 
Joacim Mellert 

Klubb 
Lidköpings MCK 
Älvbygdens MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Stenungsunds MS 
Sotenäs MCC 
Lidköpings MCK 
msk hammaren 
MSK Hammaren 
Nyköpings MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
Hallsbergs MK 
Vrigstad MK 
Kungsbacka MA 
Ma Lerum 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Nyköpings MS 
Kungsbacka MA 
Bodafors MK 
MSK Hammaren 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Lidköpings MCK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Älvbygdens MK 
AMF Årsunda 
Skara MK 
MC Alingsås 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Bodafors MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Tibro MK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
MC Alingsås 
AMF Årsunda 
Edsvära MCK 
Älvbygdens MK 

Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 
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Licensed to:  Hallsbergs MK 

CEC VGC Lidköping 2023 
Startlistor 

B Final 1 & 2 

Race (20:00 or 2 Laps) 

Kartåsbanan 1,520 km 

2023-09-09 20:04 


